....

General information about company

Scrip code 539200

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE203Q01026

Name of the company NOBLE POLYMERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

o




Declaration

~ Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promaoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No |
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 gﬁ?ﬂ 9@. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No | No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date | , 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - m:EE»J»mESBmE holding of mwa&mnz securities

Category

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(II1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares held
M

No. Of shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

@A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

®B)

Public

4294

6479000

6479000

100

6479000

6479000

100

©

Non

-Promoter-

Non Public

€D

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

4294

6479000

6479000

100

6479000

6479000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% . Number of m“gmm.om d
No. Of m:mwow assuming full | [ocked in ﬁﬁm gec or Sub-categorization of shares
.. No. of . conversion of | ghares (XII) |00 o0
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category Category of C:ao&&.-m Underlying Oﬁmg.m 8 | securities (asa (XD omEQ shares
shareholder | Outstanding convertible held in
@ D convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa o, | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share 0 Asa%
securities . , and No. Of . % of form (XIV)
(Xi) W " capital) (XI= | o, | total No of total Sub-~ Sub- Sub-
X) Nﬁam: 5 (VIHX) Asa | () | Shares |(a) | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of oy held ) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) - (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
®B) Public 100 6057634 0 10 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
mrE.mm
CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6057634 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. Of Sties ¢
No. of fully ° Total nos. Shareholding as a % of of securities (IX)
. . Partly No. Of shares
Category & Name of the Nos. Of paid up equity paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
Sr. Shareholders (I) shareholders (I11)| shares held equity Depository (VID) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights ﬂm_b_ as
av) shares Receipts (V1) AV3{V)+ (VI)| SCRR, 1957) (VHD) As 8% of
held a % of (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class | . Total
eld (V) X gy 0 Voting
rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
) Foreign
B Table UI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
n Institutions (Domestic)
| Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
® Non-institetions
Resident Individuals holding
nominal share capital up to
® Rs. 2 lakhs 4194 5144320 5144320 794 5144320 5144320 | 79.4
Resident Individuals
holding norninal share
, ital i f Rs.
® sapltalin excess ofRs. 2 16 1070052 1070052 1652 1070052 1070052 | 16.52
Any Oth i
(@) y Other (specify) 84 264628 264628 408 264628 264628 | 4.08
Sub-Total 4294 6479000 6479000 100 6479000 6479000 | 100
B)4)




Total
Public
Shareholdi
ng
B)=B)1)
HB)
(2)Y+B)(3)
+(B) @)

4294

6479000

6479000

100

6479000

6479000

100

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

4294

6479000

6479000

100

6479000

6479000

100

Total
(A+B+C)

4294

6479000

6479000

100

6479000

6479000

100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter .ﬂ_.e:u

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Z:B_uMH..Om pledged or Sub . ton of <h
No. Of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o wise ub-categorization ok shares
No. of Shares - . shares (XII) Number of

Shares Underlvi Outstanding convertible | encumbered v shar

Underlying TYME | sonvertible securities (as a (X oas_&\ SHATes
Sr. o . Outstanding " held in

utstanding W ¢ securities and { percentage of dematerialized
convertible arrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % matenaiize
XD i i - of total > 2 70 ) form (XIV) Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities Warrants (X1} | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
X) (@) (VIDHX) Asa% |, Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held | held ) ) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3 Central Government / State Government(s)
4) | Non-institutions
) 794 4723354 0 0 0
(h) 16.52 1070052 0 0 0
(m) 4.08 264228 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) (4) 100 6057634 0 0 0
Total Public 100 6057634 0 0 0
Shareholding
B=®B)(1+
BX2)HB)

GrB)4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
+B+ |
w?a_ (A+B+C2 100 6057634
l_l
vaos_ (A+BC 100 6057634




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the Shareholders (I)

AYAZ AHMAD
AYYUBI

KISHOR GOVINDBHAI
PATEL

PRAMOD JAGANNATH
SHETAKE

RAJESHWAR
MAHTO

RUHI
AYYUBI

Click here
to go back

PAN ()

AARPAS5869L

ADAPP3352M

ADXPS8080N

1 ABGPM4975R

ADFPAA995C

Total

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held (IV)

136405

119407

81435

74990

68165

480402

No. Of Partly paid- up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII)=
AVyr(WO+(vi)

136405

119407

81435

74990

68165

480402

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII} As a

% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

1.84

1.26

1.16

1.05

741

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

136405

119407

81435

74990

68165

480402

Class egiy

Total

136405

119407

81435

74990

68165

430402

Total as a % of Total Voting
rights

2.11

1.84

1.26

1.16

1.05

7.41

No. Of Shares Underlying
Qutstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Qutstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)




Shareholding , as a

% assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a.
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) Asa %

of (A+B+C2) 21

1.84

1.26

1.16

1.05

{741

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held
®)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV) 136405

119407

81435

74990

68165

480402

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (D)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

26

19

34

84

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111777

40504

15850

96497

264628

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI)) =(IV)+
(V)+(VD)

111777

40504

15850

96497

264628

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

0.63

0.24

1.49

4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Classeg: X

111777

40504

15850

96497

264628




Class egiy

Total

111777

40504

15850

96497

264628

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

0.63

0.24

1.49

4,09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73

0.63

024

1.49

4.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

111777

40504

15850

96097

264228




-dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 10

Sub-category (ii) 0o 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




